t‘.} Hemmink

JMV Spaanplaatschroeven Bol-cilinderkop

murrimeinaanisersnar m|

V4

SKU

9400604
9400605
9400657
9400652
9400627
9400610
9400611
9400626
9400628
9400602
9400603
9400645
9400630
9400606
9400607
9400608
9400609

Datum: 21 - 02 - 2026

ETIM productklasse
Materiaalkwaliteit
Schroefdraadlengte
Combinatiedraad
Gehard

Met antiwrijvingscoating
Verzonken kop
Kopboring

Met freesribben onder kop
Kopdiameter
Schachtdiameter

Met schachtribben

Punt met freesribben

Lengte

30 mm
12 mm
40 mm
45 mm
50 mm
40 mm
50 mm
40 mm
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
35 mm
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm

35 mm

Contact: +3138 469 8200
Email: info@hemmink.nl

Hout-/ bouwschroef
Qverig
40 mm
Nee
Ja

Ja
Nee
Nee
Ja
9mm
4mm
Ja

Nee


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/jmv-hout-bouwschroef-spaanplaatschroeven-bol-cilinderkop?sku=CP_9400610

